Results - Championnat Genevois

30.09.2017

Youngster

Girls

Boys

Junior Men

Open Ladies

Open Men

o WN

=

Wakeboard boat

Murbach Amendine
Flight Ocsar
Julien Schwarz

Weber Elisabeth
Yasmine Hofstetter
Tatiana Pasternak

Fuerer Thomas
Murbach Valentin
Cianci Alexandre
Pictet Liam

Cianci Benjamin
Schwarz Martin

Jan Noé
Roch Lionel
Donzé Vincent

Déborah Lutolf
Heidi Lee
Jessica Falcy

Sébastien Moguel
Arnaud Jacquesson

WSC
MON
WSC

TWI
WSC
TWI

TWI
WSC
TWI
TWI
TWI
WSC

WSC
SNG
WSC

WSC
WAB
TWI

SNCN
WSC

Finals
Results

52.89
43.11
18.33

35.33
31.56
25.11

45.89
41.67
36.44
33.89
29.56
20.44

44.67
34.89
1.00

51.33
36.67
18.67

50.00
40.00



